
CrossFit Kids Holiday Schedule! 

(The trainer has holiday conflicts and needs to move some days—

times will stay the same.) 

 

These are the days there WILL be CrossFit Kids: 

Tuesday, Dec. 3 

Wednesday, Dec. 4 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 10 

Wednesday, Dec. 11 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 17 

Thursday Dec. 19 

 

Monday, Dec. 23 

Thursday, Dec. 26 

 

Monday, Dec. 30 

Thursday, Jan. 2 


